Description of Goods

1 MCB 25A FP C Curve WM2sAFP
2 MCA 25A DP C Curve WM2SADP

HSN/SAC Quantity Rate W Amount

85362030
85365090

1 No's
1 No's

1.O3O.OO No's
35O.OO No's

1,O30,00
350.O0

1,380.00

124.20
124.20
(-)o,4ofess

Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR One Thousand Six Hundred Twenty Eight Only
HSN/SAC

2 No's t 1,628.00
E. & O E

CGST
Rate Amount

SGST/UTGST
Rate Amount

Total
Tax Amount

OUTPUT CGST
OUTPUT SGST

Rounding Off

Total

o
;) .o

I
\

Taxable
Value

85362030
45365090

1,030.oo
350.00

syo
90/o

92.70
31.50

92.70
31.50

185.40
63 00

9%
9o/o

Total 1,380.00 124.20 244.40